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Sphere hélio-écliptique - Intégration
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Latitudes géo-écliptiques
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Sphere topo-géo-écliptique - Relation
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Distances au Soleil en UA
(<) 0.994 -
e 0.456 +
(= 0.720 -
(o4 1.563 -
% 4.974 +
L
-y
w
£

9.756 -
19.624 -
29.905 -
34879 +

Domification : Placidus
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Rétrogradations

2 du 04 0923 au 311223
¥, du17 06 23 au 04 1123
W du 29 08 23 au 27 0124
W du 30 06 23 au 06 1223
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